
Huge Selection: Multiple lengths and colors available, supporting leading-edge and legacy technologies
Best Value: Your best combination of performance and price

Quality Assurance: All cables are 100% tested and backed by a lifetime warranty Advantage:
The StarTech.com

Cables

www.startech.com
1-800-265-1844

Quick Reference Guide

Length
1 ft
2 ft
3 ft
5 ft
6 ft
7 ft
10 ft
15 ft
20 ft
25 ft
35 ft
50 ft
75 ft
100 ft

Other Network Patch Cables
CAT5E Shielded Patch Cable
CAT5E Crossover Snagless Patch Cable
CAT5E Snagless Patch Cable
CAT5E Molded Crossover Patch Cable
CAT5E Flat Molded Patch Cable
CAT6 Molded Patch Cable
CAT6 Crossover Molded Patch Cable

Length
1 ft
2 ft
3 ft
4 ft
5 ft
6 ft
7 ft
10 ft
12 ft
15 ft
20 ft
25 ft
35 ft
50 ft
75 ft
100 ft

RJ45 - Male RJ45 - Male RJ45 - Male RJ45 - Male RJ45 - Male RJ45 - Male RJ45 - Male RJ45 - Male RJ45 - MaleMolded CAT5E Patch 
Cable

Molded Snagless
CAT5E Patch Cable

Blue
M45PATCH1BL
M45PATCH2BL
M45PATCH3BL
M45PATCH5BL
M45PATCH6BL
M45PATCH7BL
M45PATCH10BL
M45PATCH15BL
M45PATCH20BL
M45PATCH25BL
M45PATCH35BL
M45PATCH50BL
M45PATCH75BL
M45PATCH100B

S45PATCHXXBL
RJ454CROSSXX
RJ45PATCHXX
M45CROSSXXBL
FLAT45BLXX
C6PATCHXXBL

Gray
M45PATCH1GR
M45PATCH2GR
M45PATCH3GR
M45PATCH5GR
M45PATCH6GR
M45PATCH7GR
M45PATCH10GR
M45PATCH15GR
M45PATCH20GR
M45PATCH25GR
M45PATCH35GR
M45PATCH50GR
M45PATCH75GR
M45PATCH100G

FLAT45GRXX
C6PATCHXXGR

Black
M45PATCH1BK
M45PATCH2BK
M45PATCH3BK

M45PATCH6BK

M45PATCH10BK
M45PATCH15BK

M45PATCH25BK
M45PATCH35BK
M45PATCH50BK
M45PATCH75BK
M45PATCH100K

45PATCHXXBK

FLAT45BKXX
C6PATCHXXBK

White
M45PATCH1WH  
M45PATCH2WH
M45PATCH3WH

M45PATCH6WH

M45PATCH10WH
M45PATCH15WH

M45PATCH25WH
M45PATCH35WH
M45PATCH50WH
M45PATCH75WH
M45PATCH100W

45PATCHXXWH

C6PATCHXXWH

Red
M45PATCH1RD
M45PATCH2RD
M45PATCH3RD

M45PATCH6RD

M45PATCH10RD
M45PATCH15RD

M45PATCH25RD

M45PATCH50RD

M45PATCH100R

45CROSSXXRD
45PATCHXXRD

Orange

M45PATCH3OR

M45PATCH6OR

M45PATCH10OR
M45PATCH15OR

M45PATCH25OR

M45PATCH50OR

45CROSSXXOR
45PATCHXXOR

Yellow
M45PATCH1YL
M45PATCH2YL
M45PATCH3YL

M45PATCH6YL

M45PATCH10YL
M45PATCH15YL

M45PATCH25YL

M45PATCH50YL

M45PATCH100Y

45CROSSXXYL
45PATCHXXYL

C6PATCHXXYL
C6CROSSXXYL

Purple

M45PATCH3PL

M45PATCH6PL

M45PATCH10PL
M45PATCH15PL

M45PATCH25PL

M45PATCH50PL

C6PATCHXXPL

Green

M45PATCH2GN
M45PATCH3GN

M45PATCH6GN

M45PATCH10GN
M45PATCH15GN

M45PATCH25GN

M45PATCH50GN

M45PATCH100GN

RJ45 - Male

Blue
RJ45PATCH1
RJ45PATCH2
RJ45PATCH3
RJ45PATCH4
RJ45PATCH5
RJ45PATCH6
RJ45PATCH7
RJ45PATCH10
RJ45PATCH12
RJ45PATCH15
RJ45PATCH20
RJ45PATCH25
RJ45PATCH35
RJ45PATCH50
RJ45PATCH75
RJ45PATCH100

RJ45 - Male

Gray
45PATCH1GR
45PATCH2GR
45PATCH3GR

45PATCH5GR
45PATCH6GR
45PATCH7GR
45PATCH10GR
45PATCH12GR
45PATCH15GR
45PATCH20GR
45PATCH25GR
45PATCH35GR
45PATCH50GR
45PATCH75GR
45PATCH100GR

RJ45 - Male

Black

45PATCH3BK

45PATCH6BK

45PATCH10BK

45PATCH15BK

45PATCH25BK

45PATCH50BK

45PATCH100BK

White

45PATCH3WH

45PATCH6WH

45PATCH10WH

45PATCH15WH

45PATCH25WH
45PATCH35WH
45PATCH50WH

45PATCH100WH

Red

45PATCH2RD
45PATCH3RD

45PATCH6RD

45PATCH10RD

45PATCH15RD

45PATCH25RD

45PATCH50RD

45PATCH100RD

Orange

45PATCH3OR

45PATCH6OR

45PATCH10OR

45PATCH15OR

45PATCH25OR

Green

45PATCH3GN

45PATCH6GN

45PATCH10GN

45PATCH15GN

45PATCH25GN

45PATCH50GN

45PATCH100GN

Yellow

45PATCH3YL

45PATCH6YL

45PATCH10YL

45PATCH15YL

45PATCH25YL

45PATCH100YL

RJ45 - Male RJ45 - Male RJ45 - Male RJ45 - Male RJ45 - Male

XX=length

For more information on our complete line of cables visit www.startech.com/cables
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LC-LC
50FIBLCLC1
50FIBLCLC2
50FIBLCLC3
50FIBLCLC5
50FIBLCLC10
FIBLCLC1
FIBLCLC2
FIBLCLC3
FIBLCLC5
FIBLCLC7
FIBLCLC10
FIBLCLC15

Fiber Optic
LC-MT
50FIBLCMT1
50FIBLCMT2
50FIBLCMT3
50FIBLCMT5
50FIBLCMT10
FIBLCMT1
FIBLCMT2
FIBLCMT3
FIBLCMT5
FIBLCMT7
FIBLCMT10
FIBLCMT15

LC-SC
50FIBLCSC1
50FIBLCSC2
50FIBLCSC3
50FIBLCSC5
50FIBLCSC10
FIBLCSC1
FIBLCSC2
FIBLCSC3
FIBLCSC5
FIBLCSC7
FIBLCSC10
FIBLCSC15

SMFIBLCSC1

MT-MT
50FIBMTMT1
50FIBMTMT2
50FIBMTMT3
50FIBMTMT5
50FIBMTMT10
FIBMTMT1
FIBMTMT2
FIBMTMT3
FIBMTMT5
FIBMTMT7
FIBMTMT10
FIBMTMT15

MT-SC
50FIBSCMT1
50FIBSCMT2
50FIBSCMT3
50FIBSCMT5
50FIBSCMT10
FIBMTSC1
FIBMTSC2
FIBMTSC3
FIBMTSC5
FIBMTSC7
FIBMTSC10

SMFIBSTSC1
SMFIBSTSC2
SMFIBSTSC3
SMFIBSTSC5
SMFIBSTSC10
SMFIBSTSC15
SMFIBSTSC20
SMFIBSTSC30

MT-ST

FIBMTST1
FIBMTST2
FIBMTST3
FIBMTST5
FIBMTST7
FIBMTST10

SC-SC
50FIBSCSC1
50FIBSCSC2
50FIBSCSC3
50FIBSCSC5
50FIBSCSC10
FIBSCSC1
FIBSCSC2
FIBSCSC3
FIBSCSC5
FIBSCSC7
FIBSCSC10
FIBSCSC15
FIBSCSC20
FIBSCSC30
FIBSCSC40
FIBSCSC50
SMFIBSCSC1
SMFIBSCSC2
SMFIBSCSC3
SMFIBSCSC5
SMFIBSCSC10
SMFIBSCSC15
SMFIBSCSC20
SMFIBSCSC30

ST-ST

FIBSTST1
FIBSTST2
FIBSTST3
FIBSTST5
FIBSTST7
FIBSTST10
FIBSTST15
FIBSTST20

FIBSTST50
SMFIBSTST1
SMFIBSTST2
SMFIBSTST3
SMFIBSTST5
SMFIBSTST10
SMFIBSTST15
SMFIBSTST20
SMFIBSTST30

Cable Type
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Multimode
Singlemode
Singlemode
Singlemode
Singlemode
Singlemode
Singlemode
Singlemode
Singlemode

Fiber Size
50 Micron
50 Micron
50 Micron
50 Micron
50 Micron
62.5 Micron
62.5 Micron
62.5 Micron
62.5 Micron
62.5 Micron
62.5 Micron
62.5 Micron
62.5 Micron
62.5 Micron
62.5 Micron
62.5 Micron
9 Micron
9 Micron
9 Micron
9 Micron
9 Micron
9 Micron
9 Micron
9 Micron

UL Rated
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Cable Length
3.3ft / 1m
6.6ft / 2m
9.8ft / 3m
16.5ft / 5m
33ft / 10m
3.3ft / 1m
6.6ft / 2m
9.8ft / 3m
16.5ft / 5m
23.1ft / 7m
33ft / 10m
49.5ft / 15m
66ft / 20m
99ft / 30m
132ft / 40m
165ft / 50m
3.3ft / 1m
6.6ft / 2m
9.8ft / 3m
16.5ft / 5m
33ft / 10m
49.5ft / 15m
66ft / 20m
99ft / 30m

ST LC MT-RJ SC SC Duplex

Length
6 inches 
1 ft 
3 ft
6 ft
10 ft
15 ft

USB
Black

USB2HAB1

USB2HAB6
USB2HAB10
USB2HAB15

Transparent

USB2HAB6T
USB2HAB10T
USB2HAB15T

Beige

USBFAB_3
USBFAB_6
USBFAB_10
USBFAB_15

Transparent

USBFAB_3T
USBFAB_6T
USBFAB_10T
USBFAB_15T

Gray

USB2HABM3
USB2HABM6
USB2HABM10

Black

USBFA4S3
USBFA4S6
USBFA4S10

Beige
USBEXTAA6IN

USBEXTAA_6

Beige

USBFAA_6

Beige

USBFAAEXT15A

Length
6 ft
10 ft
15 ft

FireWire 
Black
1394_6
1394_10
1394_15

Transparent

1394_10T
1394_15T

Black
1394_44_6
1394_44_10
1394_44_15

Black
1394_46_6
1394_46_10
1394_46_15

Transparent
1394_46_6T

Black
1394_94_6
1394_94_10

Black
1394_96_6
1394_96_10

Black
1394_99_6
1394_99_10

Length 
6 ft
10 ft
15 ft
20 ft
25 ft
50 ft
100 ft
150 ft
200 ft

Video/ 
Monitor 

Black 
DVIMM6
DVIDSMM10
DVIDSMM15
DVIDSMM20

Black 
DVIDSMF6
DVIDSMF10
DVIDSMF15

Black 
DVIDDMM6
DVIDDMM10
DVIDDMM15
DVIDDMM20

Black 
DVIDDMF6
DVIDDMF10

Black 
DVIISMM6
DVIISMM10
DVIISMM15

Black 
DVIIDMM6
DVIIDMM10
DVIIDMM15
DVIIDMM20

Black 
DVIIDMF6
DVIIDMF10
DVIIDMF15

Black 
MXT101MMHQ
MXT101MMHQ10
MXT105MMHQ

MXT101MMHQ25
MXT101MMHQ50

Black 
MXT101HQ
MXT101HQ10
MXT105HQ

MXT101HQ_25
MXT101HQ_50
MXT101HQ_100
MXT101HQ_150
MXT101HQ_200

Type A Type B
USB 2.0

Type A Type B
USB 2.0

Type A Type B
USB 1.1

Type A Type B
USB 1.1

Type A Mini B
USB 2.0  
 Type A Mini B

USB 2.0  
Type A

USB 2.0  
Extension Type A Type A

USB 1.1  
Extension Type A Type A

USB 1.1 Active 
Extension
 

Type A

6 pin
IEEE 1394 

6 pin 6 pin
IEEE 1394 

6 pin 4 pin
IEEE 1394 

4 pin 4 pin
IEEE 1394  

6 pin 4 pin
IEEE 1394 

6 pin 4 pin
IEEE 1394b

9 pin
IEEE 1394b

9 pin 6 pin
IEEE 1394b

9 pin 9 pin

Male
DVI-D Single 
Link Male- Male

DVI-D Single 
Link Extension Female- Male

DVI-D Dual Link
- Male Male

DVI-D Dual Link 
Extension - Female Male

DVI-I Single 
Link - Male Male

DVI-I Dual 
Link - Male Male

DVI-I Dual  
Link Extension - Female Male

SVGA Monitor 
- Male Male

SVGA Monitor 
Extention - Female

For more information on our complete line of Cables visit www.startech.com/cables


